
Sri Aurobindo Centers, Study Groups and More 
 

This list is meant as a resource for Integral Yoga in the USA and not as a formal endorsement.  
This is a list of formal and informal groups associated with Integral Yoga. 

It includes formal Centers, informal study groups, Yogo Asana studios, and other institutions and educational organizations affiliated with 
Integral Yoga. 

 
Please send any edits to info@aviusa.org 

 
 

Center/ Study Group Website Address Contact Email Phone
Sri Aurobindo Center of 
Los Angeles (East West 
Cultural Center)

sriaurobindocenterla.wordpress.com 12329 Marshall St., Culver 
City, CA 90230

Vikas 
Bambas

vikasbamba10@gmail.com (310) 836-2802

California Institute of 
Integral Studies

ciis.edu 1453 Mission St., San 
Francisco, CA 94103

415-575-6100

Cultural Integration 
Fellowship

culturalintegrationfellowship.org 2650 Fulton St., San 
Francisco, CA 94118

Kundan 
Singh

culturalfellowship@sbcglobal.
net

415-668-1559

Sri Aurobindo Sadhana 
Peetham

sasp.collaboration.org 2621 West Highway 12, 
Lodi, CA 95242

sasp@auromere.com 209-339-1342

Sri Aurobindo Learning 
Center, Savitri House

sriaurobindolearningcenter.com 83 Baca Grant Way

P.O. Box 88, Crestone, CO 
81131

Rod Hemsell rodhemsell@yahoo.com 206-963-0989

Integral Knowledge 
Study Center

iksc.org 221 Clematis St., 
Pensacola, FL 32503

Rand Hicks randhicks@cox.net 850-433-3435

Sri Aurobindo Center of 
Honolulu

wholisticinstitute.org 6732 Hahaione Place, 
Honolulu, HI 96825

Santosh 
Krinsky

santoshk@msn.com 808-367-1820

Sri Aurobindo Center of 
Boston

 bostonsriaurobindocenter.com 81 Fuller Terrace, West 
Newton, MA 02465

Madhavi 
Ravela

madhaviravela@gmail.com 612-791-8261

Savitri Study Circle Potomac, MD Sergey 
Mekhontsev

snm1205@gmail.com (240) 644-2162

Sadhana Study Circle 67 Gloucester Road, 
Parsippany, NJ 07054

Vijay Dave vijaydave255@gmail.com 973-626-8578

SA Yoga Foundation of 
North America

631 Vale Dr., Morganville, 
NJ 07751

Vivek Sinha viveksinha@aol.com 732-772-0864

Manhattan Sri Aurobindo 
Study Circle

Manhattan, NY Rohini Verma verma_rohini@yahoo.com

Matagiri Sri Aurobindo 
Center and Bookstore

matagiri.org 1218 Wittenberg Road , 
Mt. Tremper, NY 12457

Julian Lines info@matagiri.org 845-679-8322

La Grace Integral Life 
Center

lagracecenter.com 2824 Knighton Chapel 
Road, Fountain Inn, SC 
29644

Radhe Pfau radhe@lagracecenter.com 505-515-1246

Center of Harmonies 3308 Norwich Dr., 
Richardson, TX 75082

Pavitra Amin pavitra@startyoga (214) 208-6115

Sri Aurobindo’s Oasis Highlands Village, TX 
75077

Sangeet 
Aurovatsa

214-435-2967

Seattle Sri Aurobindo 
Circle

Bill Leon billleon@geoeducation.org 206-914-6663
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Yoga Asana Offered by Integral Yoga Practitioners

NAME WEBSITE ADDRESS CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

Massachusets 

Shradha Yoga shraddhayoga.org 200 Venture WayHadley, 
MA 01035

Matthew & 
Corinne 
Andrews

info@shraddhayoga.org

North Carolina 

Purna Yoga 828 purnayoga828.com 697 D Haywood Rd

Asheville NC 28806

Letitia Walker letitia@purnayoga828.com (828) 230-8213

Other Integral Yoga Related Organizations and Resources

NAME WEBSITE DESCRIPTION

Lotus Press lotuspress.com Books on Integral Yoga

Foundation For World Education (FWE) foundationforworldeducation.org Funding for initiatives 
connected to Integral Yoga

Collaboration collaboration.org Website devoted to the 
knowledge, practice, and 
community of Integral Yoga in 
America. It is hosted by the 
Sri Aurobindo Association 
(SAA) of America
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